
ALL OF OUR BEEF
IS 100% IRISH  

GLUTEN FREE
OPTIONS

VEGAN OPTIONS
AVAILBLE

LOCALLY SOURCED
PRODUCE

S A N D W I C H  S E L E C T I O N

LUNCH MENU

H O T  F O O D

S A L A D S  &  S O U P

CLASSIC CAESER SALAD

SUPER SALAD

FAMOUS CUSACK VEG SOUP

CRISPY BACON SALAD SERVED
WITH POACHED EGGS 

ADD CHICKEN

Cos Lettuce, Smoked Bacon
Lardons, Garlic Herb Croutons,
Parmesan Shavings, Creamy
Caesar Dressing

Spinach, beetroot, broccoli,
couscous, shredded carrots,
peppers, cheese & avocado

Freshly Baked Bread Roll
or Homemade Brown
Bread (GF Option
Available)

(1.3.4.7.10)

(1.3.4.7.10) (1.7.9)

(3.10)

€8.50

€10.95

€5.00

€6.50

€3.00

TOASTED BLT FRESHLY MADE SANDWICH / WRAP

TOASTED SPECIAL

HOT JOINT SANDWICH

 CLUB SANDWICH 

FULLY LOADED CAJUN
CHICKEN CIABATTA

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayonnaise

Served on White or Whole Meal
Bread / Wrap 

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion 

Special of the Day - Please
ask your Server 

Choice of 3 Fillings: Ham, Turkey, Chicken, Cajun
Chicken, Tuna, Tomato, Onion, Coleslaw (3.10)

Add Chips €3.00 /Extra Fillings: €0.50 / Toasted: €0.50

Chicken, bacon, tomato,
lettuce, coleslaw 

Rocket, roast peppers, red
onion & melted cheese

(1.3.6.7)

(1.6.7)

(1.6)

(1.3.6.7)

(1.3.6.7)

€7.00 €6.50

€6.00

€7.00

€8.50

€9.50

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 
1= cereals containing gluten 2= crustaceans 3=eggs 4 =fish

5=peanuts 6=soyabean 7=milk  
8 =nuts 9=celery 10=mustard 11=sesame  12=sulphur dioxide 13=lupin

14=molluscs

BRIE

HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT 

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Deep Fried Golden Crumbed Brie
served with red onion marmalade 

Tossed in Buffalo hot sauce
OR spicy BBQ sauce 

Tender Chicken Breast, white wine &
button mushroom cream sauce in a
puff pastry case

2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, Black & White
Pudding, Egg & Chips

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€11.00

SPECIAL OF THE DAY
Please ask your server

€14.00

TRADITIONAL BEEF LASAGNE & CHIPS

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN CARBONARA

Served with Coleslaw & Side Salad

Served with rice or chips

Crispy bacon & mushroom,
parmesan & cream sauce

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
Nicholas Lynch Cod in Beer Batter,
Mushy Peas, Homemade Tartar Sauce,
Chips & Lemon Wedge

€13.95

(1.3.4.10.12)

(1.3.7.9.12)

(7.10)

(1.7.9.10.12)

(1.7.9)

(1.7.9)

(1.7.9.10.12)

(1.3.8.10.12)

SERVED MONDAY - SUNDAY 12:30 - 15:00 


