

LUNCH MENU

SERVED MONDAY - SUNDAY 12:30 - 15:00

TOASTED BLT (1.3.6.7) Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	€7.00	FRESHLY MADE SANDWICH / WRAP Served on White or Whole Meal Bread / Wrap	€6.50
CLUB SANDWICH (1.3.6.7) Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, coleslaw	€8.50	TOASTED SPECIAL (1.6.7) Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion	€6.00
FULLY LOADED CAJUN CHICKEN CIABATTA (1.3.6.7)	€9.50	HOT JOINT SANDWICH (1.6) Special of the Day - Please ask your Server	€7.00
Rocket, roast peppers, red onion & melted cheese		Choice of 3 Fillings: Ham, Turkey, Chick Chicken, Tuna, Tomato, Onion, Coleslav	——— ken, Cajun w (3.10)

Add Chips €3.00 / Extra Fillings: €0.50 / Toasted: €0.50

SALADS & SOUP

CLASSIC CAESER SALAD	€8.50	FAMOUS CUSACK VEG SOUP	€5.00
Cos Lettuce, Smoked Bacon Lardons, Garlic Herb Croutor Parmesan Shavings, Creamy Caesar Dressing	ns,	Freshly Baked Bread Roll or Homemade Brown Bread (GF Option Available)	
(1.3.4.7.10)		(1.7.9)	
SUPER SALAD Spinach, beetroot, broccoli, couscous, shredded carrots,	€10.95	CRISPY BACON SALAD SERVED WITH POACHED EGGS (3.10)	€6.50
peppers, cheese & avocado (1.3.4.7.10)		ADD CHICKEN	€3.00

HOT FOOD

BRIE Deep Fried Golden Crumbed Brie served with red onion marmalade (1.7.9.10.12)	€8.00	TRADITIONAL BEEF LASAGNE & CHIPS Served with Coleslaw & Side Salad (1.7.9.10.12)	€13.50
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Tossed in Buffalo hot sauce OR spicy BBQ sauce (1.7.9)	€8.00	THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY Served with rice or chips (7.10)	€13.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT Tender Chicken Breast, white wine & button mushroom cream sauce in a puff pastry case (1.7.9)	€8.00	CHICKEN CARBONARA Crispy bacon & mushroom, parmesan & cream sauce (1.3.7.9.12)	€13.50
ALL DAY BREAKFAST 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, Black & White Pudding, Egg & Chips (1.3.8.10.12) SPECIAL OF THE DAY Please ask your server	€11.00 €14.00	TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS Nicholas Lynch Cod in Beer Batter, Mushy Peas, Homemade Tartar Sauce, Chips & Lemon Wedge (1.3.4.10.12)	€13.95



IS 1007. IRISH



PRODUCE





OPTIONS



